

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2200, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (H2200DE4), as follows:

1.3 Page 6, line 2, delete "23,900,000" and insert "23,250,000" and delete "23,575,000" and  
1.4 insert "22,925,000"

1.5 Page 7, line 5, delete "\$14,275,000" and insert "\$13,625,000" and delete "\$14,275,000"  
1.6 and insert "\$13,625,000"

1.7 Page 7, line 15, delete "\$450,000" and insert "\$350,000"

1.8 Page 7, line 24, delete "\$350,000" and insert "\$250,000"

1.9 Page 7, line 27, delete everything after the semicolon

1.10 Page 7, line 28, delete "\$350,000 each year for"

1.11 Page 10, line 24, delete "7,684,000" and insert "8,334,000" and delete "7,519,000" and  
1.12 insert "8,169,000"

1.13 Page 12, line 6, delete "\$1,700,000" and insert "\$2,350,000" and delete "\$1,700,000"  
1.14 and insert "\$2,350,000"

1.15 Page 12, line 28, delete "and"

1.16 Page 13, line 8, delete the period and insert "; and"

1.17 Page 13, after line 8, insert:

1.18 "(3) to award grants to food shelves to  
1.19 purchase milk, cheese, and other dairy  
1.20 products; fresh or frozen beef, pork, lamb, and  
1.21 poultry; and Minnesota grown fish and  
1.22 seafood."

1.23 Page 13, line 23, delete "\$1,650,000" and insert "\$2,300,000"

2.1 Page 13, line 24 delete "\$1,650,000" and insert "\$2,300,000"